
  

 

E-Mail: R 80.00 E-Mail: R 100.00 Yes or No:

Feline Breed:

Males: Females:

M/F Nose Colour Colour of Eyes Microchip No:

3,4 Generation 5 Generation

Variety/Colour/Gene Carrier)

Cattery Affix Name:

Section III: Queen (Female) of Litter

Kitten Name

Breeder (Owner):

Name of Queen: (Female)

2.

3.

4.

5.

Breeder (Owner) Address:

SACBR Litter Registration Application for 3,4 and 5 Genealogy Certificates:

Advertise Kittens on SACBR Website Free:Number of Living Kittens:

………...…………………. Date………/………./………

Cattery Affix Number:

add R10.00 per Kitten if printing of Pedigree is required and a fee of R50.00 registered post applies for complete litter. (Add R20.00 Per Kitten if litter is older than 6 Month)

Birth Date of Kittens:

CAPITEC - Acc: 1712899153 - SAVINGS - PJ Lesage / E-Mail: sacbr@sacbr.co.za, Fax: 086 541 1760, Tel: 074 129 6137

Proof of Payment (POP) Added:

Registration number of Tom:

Section I: Litter information

Section II: Tom (Male) used for Mating or Tom Feline Service used

Breeding Yes/No

3,4 Generation - R80.00 Per Kitten /  5 Generation - R100 Per Kitten , includes first transfer ''FREE'' Via E-Mail only (PDF Format applies).

Registration number of Queen:

Name of Tom: (Male) Signature of Breeder (Stud Service):

1.

Breeder (Owner):

Section IV: Kittens in Litter

Signature of Breeder (Owner):

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

Yes or No:

………...…………………. Date………/………./………

Telephone / Cell Number: E-Mail Address:


